231-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CSS150 Series
Features
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Dual input fuses
3 x 5” 150W AC-DC Medical Power Supplies

Key Market Segments & Applications
*Safety certifi ed for AC input only
241-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A9.1: Oct 2014
CSS150 Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/css-series.htm
Outline Drawing
 KM 15 - 40W pcb mount medical
 CSS 40 - 500W medical
 NV175 175 - 200W 1-4 outputs
 NV300 300W 1-4 outputs
Other Medical Products
   Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
  Output Current Power Current Power
 Model Voltage (V) Convection (A) Convection (W) Forced Air Forced Air
 CSS150-12 12V 8.3A 100W 12.5A 150W
 CSS150-15 15V 6.7A 100W 10A 150W
 CSS150-24 24V 4.2A 100W 6.3A 150W
 CSS150-36 36V 2.8A 100W 4.2A 150W
 CSS150-48 48V 2.1A 100W 3.1A 150W
Model Selector
Connectors (not supplied)
Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031 or
 equivalent